UVic Exchange Credit History

Evaluated

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

First Term

202009
202009
202009
202009
202009
202009
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201909
201709
201709
201709
201709
201709

Institution

University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester
University of Manchester

University of Manchester

University of Manchester

Required
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of
All of

External Partner Courses

COMP 32412 The Internet of Things: Architectures and Applications
COMP 38412 Cyber Security

COMP 34612 Computational Game Theory

COMP 34812 Natural Language Understanding

MATH 32072 Number Theory

COMP 39112 Quantum Computing

PSYC 21042 Personality and Individual Differences

POLI 30191 The Politics and Philosophy in World Politics

POLI 30321 Ethical Issues in World Politics

CRIM 31101 Youth, Crime and Justice

SALC 10602 Living and Dying in the Ancient World

SOAN 20852 Materiality and Representation

CAHE 10702 Tomb and Temple: Religion and the Afterlife in Ancient Egypt
SOAN 20842 The Ethnographer's Craft

SOAN 10312 Cultural Diversity in the Global Perspective

CAHE 20992 The Archaeology of Rituals

CAHE 10142 The Story of Britain

AMER 20072 American Film Studies

SOCY 10462 Global Social Challenges

PSYC 21032 Interventions to Improve Mental Health and Wellbeing
UCIL 20882 Current Topics in Biology

PSYC 21072 Forensic Psychology

LAWS 20692 Understanding Punishment

RELT 10242 Religion, Ethics and the Environment

CHEM 10212 Energy and Change

PHIL 20612 Phenomenology

MEST 10042 The History and Sociopolitics of Palestine/Israel (1882-1967)

UVic Courses

CSC 30L (1)

CSC 30L (1)

CSC 30L (1)

CSC 30L (1)

MATH 20L (1)

CSC 30L (1)

PSYC 30L (1)

POLI 30L (2.5)

POLI 30L (1)POLI 345 (1.5)
SOCI 30L (2.5)

GRS 10L (2.5)

ANTH 20L (2.5)

ANTH 10L (2.5)

ANTH 30L (1)ANTH 318 (1.5)
ANTH 10L (1)

ANTH 20L (2.5)

HUMA 10L (2.5)
AHVS 20L (2.5)
SOCI 20L (2.5)
PSYC 20L (1)
BIOL 10L (1)
PSYC 20L (1)
SOSC 20L (2.5)
RS 10L (2.5)
CHEM 20L (1)
PHIL 30L (2.5)
HSTR 10L (2.5)






