UVic Exchange Credit History

University of Manchester

The list below shows UVic equivale n BT E24] T.24 13 /F1 8.4 Tf 1 0 0 1 69.72 56.664 Tm 0 g 0 G -0.05hows UVic e02 Tomb and Te ary and Sociopolitics of Palestine/Israel (8.96 100ly0 0 1ine3.4 Tf

Evaluated	First Term	Institution	Required	External Partner Courses	UVic Courses
2020	202009	University of Manchester	All of	COMP 32412 The Internet of Things: Architectures and Applications	CSC 30L (1)
2020	202009	University of Manchester	All of	COMP 38412 Cyber Security	CSC 30L (1)
2020	202009	University of Manchester	All of	COMP 34612 Computational Game Theory	CSC 30L (1)
2020	202009	University of Manchester	All of	COMP 34812 Natural Language Understanding	CSC 30L (1)
2020	202009	University of Manchester	All of	MATH 32072 Number Theory	MATH 20L (1)
2020	202009	University of Manchester	All of	COMP 39112 Quantum Computing	CSC 30L (1)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	PSYC 21042 Personality and Individual Differences	PSYC 30L (1)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	POLI 30191 The Politics and Philosophy in World Politics	POLI 30L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	POLI 30321 Ethical Issues in World Politics	POLI 30L (1)POLI 345 (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	CRIM 31101 Youth, Crime and Justice	SOCI 30L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	SALC 10602 Living and Dying in the Ancient World	GRS 10L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	SOAN 20852 Materiality and Representation	ANTH 20L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	CAHE 10702 Tomb and Temple: Religion and the Afterlife in Ancient Egypt	ANTH 10L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	SOAN 20842 The Ethnographer's Craft	ANTH 30L (1)ANTH 318 (1.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	SOAN 10312 Cultural Diversity in the Global Perspective	ANTH 10L (1)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	CAHE 20992 The Archaeology of Rituals	ANTH 20L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	CAHE 10142 The Story of Britain	HUMA 10L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	AMER 20072 American Film Studies	AHVS 20L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	SOCY 10462 Global Social Challenges	SOCI 20L (2.5)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	PSYC 21032 Interventions to Improve Mental Health and Wellbeing	PSYC 20L (1)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	UCIL 20882 Current Topics in Biology	BIOL 10L (1)
2019	201909	University of Manchester	All of	PSYC 21072 Forensic Psychology	PSYC 20L (1)
2017	201709	University of Manchester	All of	LAWS 20692 Understanding Punishment	SOSC 20L (2.5)
2017	201709	University of Manchester	All of	RELT 10242 Religion, Ethics and the Environment	RS 10L (2.5)
2017	201709	University of Manchester	All of	CHEM 10212 Energy and Change	CHEM 20L (1)
2017	201709	University of Manchester	All of	PHIL 20612 Phenomenology	PHIL 30L (2.5)
2017	201709	University of Manchester	All of	MEST 10042 The History and Sociopolitics of Palestine/Israel (1882-1967)	HSTR 10L (2.5)